Welsh Pony & Cob Society NZ

Name

CRICK CADOR
CRICK CAPRICE
CRICK CHANCE
CRICK CHANCELLOR
CRICK COEL

CRICK COMMAND
CRICK CORONA

CRICK FRISBEE

Equine Registry

DoB

1972

1975

1974

1968

1971

1970

1976

1980

Sex
Stallion
Mare
Mare
Stallion
Stallion
Stallion
Mare

Gelding

Offspring

Reg Sire

63 REVEL CONSUL (Imp)
181 | REVEL CONSUL (Imp)
180 | REVEL CONSUL (Imp)
47 REVEL CONSUL (Imp)
66 REVEL CONSUL (Imp)
40 REVEL CONSUL (Imp)
426 | REVEL CONSUL (Imp)

G1137 | CRICK KING BEE
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CRIBAN FAIR FRILLS (1964)

Damsire

PENDOCK PETER
PENDOCK PETER
PENDOCK PETER
PENDOCK PETER
PENDOCK PETER
PENDOCK PETER
PENDOCK PETER

PENDOCK PETER

https:/lequineregistry.net



